December 2024

Faculty Senate Membership 2024 to 2025

f the Faculty Senate Executive Committee

f the Campus Council

Attendance| Officers FName College Email
-Chair Samantha Robinson AFLS sewrob@uark.edu
-Vice-Chair Jeremy Beaulieu ARSC imbeauli@uark.edu
Secretary Adnan Ali Khalaf Alrubaye  |AFLS aakhalaf@uark.edu
Parliamentarian [Robert Brady ARSC rbrady@uark.edu
X | Outgoing Chair John Pijanowski EDHP ipijanow@uark.edu
Chair-Elect |Kevin Brady [EDHP kpbrady@uark.edu
Vice-Chair-Elect [Rhett Hutchins EDHP rihutchi@uark.edu
S Academic Term Dept Email
enators
School of Architecture (ARCH)
Ngozi Brown Fall 2024-Spring 2026 ARCH nb021@uark.edu
Bumpers College of Food, Agriculture, and Life Sciences (AFLS)
A T+Casey Owens Fall 2023-Spring 2025 POSC cmowens@uark edu
N |loannis E Tzanetakis Fall 2023-Spring 2025 PLPA ﬂitzaneta@uark.edu
‘x/ Bruce Ahrendsen Fall 2024-Spring 2026 AEAB ahrend@uark.edu
Garry McDonald Fall 2024-Spring 2026 HORT gmcdonal@uark.edu
“Curt Rom Fall 2024-Spring 2026 HORT crom@uark.edu
Fulbright College of Arts and Sciences (ARSC)
A |Joe Hatfield Fall 2024-Spring 2025 COMM |eh058@uark.edu
Shilpa lyer Fall 2024-Spring 2025 BISC si012@uark.edu
Kate Chapman Fall 2023-Spring 2025 PSYC kmc025@uark.edu
-Kathy Comfort Fall 2023-Spring 2025 WLLC kcomfort@uark.edu
Ben Corbett Fall 2023-Spring 2025 THTR bensmith@uark.edu
X |Maggie Fernandes Fall 2023-Spring 2025 ENGL mbfern@uark.edu
+Deb Korth Fall 2023-Spring 2025 ARSC dkorth@uark.edu
Leigh Sparks Fall 2023-Spring 2025 ENGL IxpO04@uark.edu
A Suresh Thallapuranam | Fall 2023-Spring 2025 CHBC Tsthalla@uark.edu




2( Ron Warren Fall 2023-Spring 2025 COMM ronw@uark.edu
Paula Haydar Fall 2024-Spring 2026 WLLC phaydar@uark.edu
Rebecca Leach Fall 2024-Spring 2026 COMM [rl030@uark.edu
K Faith Lessner Fall 2024-Spring 2026 BISC flessner@uark.edu
Rania Mahmoud Fall 2024-Spring 2026 WLLC rmahmoud@uark.edu
§ Marty Maxwell Lane Fall 2024-Spring 2026 ART mclane@uark.edu
David Reed Fall 2024-Spring 2026 THTR darO04@uark.edu
Dorothy Stephens Fall 2024-Spring 2026 ENGL dstephen@uark.edu
N |Claire Terhune Fall 2024-Spring 2026 ANTH cterhune@uark.edu
John Walch Fall 2024-Spring 2026 THTR jswalch@uark.edu
7( Kasey Walker Fall 2024-Spring 2026 COMM klwalker@uark.edu
Walton College of Business (WCOB)
X [Robyn Jarnagin [ Fall 2023-Spring 2025 [ACCT diarnag@walton.uark.edu
A laLynn Thomas | Fall 2023-Spring 2025 |ACCT lithomas@walton.uark.edu
&\Ev«( & Christopher Rosen | Fall 2024-Spring 2026 MGMT crosen@walton.uark.edu |
Carole Shook Fall 2024-Spring 2026 [1SYS cshook@walton.uark edu
College of Education and Health Professions (EDHP)
| +Chris Goering | Fall 2023-Spring 2025 CIED cgoering@uark.edu
Christine Holyfield Fall 2023-Spring 2025 CDOT ceholyfi@uark.edu
Liz Lorah Fall 2023-Spring 2025 CIED lorah@uark.edu
Vicki Collet Fall 2024-5pring 2026 CIED collet@uark.edu
Dennis Beck Fall 2024-Spring 2026 | CIED debeck@uark.edu
College of Engineering (ENGR)
Aysa Galbraith Fall 2023-Spring 2025 ENGF agalbrai@uark.edu
K [Manuel Rosetti _ Fall 2023-Spring 2025 INEG rossetti@uark.edu
~Justin Chimka Fall 2024-Spring 2026 INEG ichimka@uark.edu
| Kevin Hall Fall 2024-Spring 2026 ENGR kdhall@uark.edu
X |Robert Saunders Fall 2024-Spring 2026 EECS rsaunder@uark.edu
School of Law (LAW) - One Senator
Will Foster [ Fall 2023-Spring 2025 {Law Twfoster@uark edu
Mullins Library (LIBR) - One Senator
Virginia Siegel [Fall 2023-Spring 2025 [ MULN |vdsiegel@uark.edu




Senators Elected At-Large - Twelve Senators

Suzanne McCray

Dean of Admissions

Provost’s Office

X Lindsey Aloia | Fall 2023-Spring 2025 JARSC/COMM _Jaloia@uark.edu
X  |Caree Banton | Fall 2023-Spring 2025 _|ARSC/HIST [cabanton@uark.edu
Stephen Caldwell Fall 2023-Spring 2025 ARSC/MUSC |stephenc@uark.edu
Tom Jenson Fall 2023-Spring 2025 IWCOB/ACCT _[tiensen@uark.edu
Timothy Kral | Fall 2023-Spring 2025 ARSC/BISC |tkral@uark.edu A
Kate Walker | Fall 2023-Spring 2025 ARSC/BISC __[knwalker@uark.edu
X  |Stephen Burgin ¢Fa| 2024-Spring 2026 __|[EDHP/CIED Fsrburgin@_uark.edu
Shanda Hood Fall 2024-Spring 2026 ARSC/MASC |hoods@uark.edu
Justin Hunter :Fa | 2024-Spring 2026 IARSC/MUSC :g-_hunte@uark.edu
X_[Ches Jones Fall 2024-Spring 2026 [EDHP/HHPR _[ches@uark.edu
A |Paolo Mantero TFa | 2024-Spring 2026 _ARSC/ MASC |pmantero@uark.edu
& [Sheida Raley Fall 2024-Spring 2026 EDHP/CIED |sheida@uark.edu
Non-Voting Senators by Administrative Position
7( Charles Robinson {Chancellor CHAN |cfrobins@uark.edu
Terry Martin Provost & Executive VC VCAC tmartin@uark.edu
rAcademic & Student Affairs | ~ =3

smccray@uark.edu

|

Kim Needy

—

Dean, College of Engineering

| a RN S e
Dean, Bumpers College of . :
Jeff Edwards |Agri, Food, & Life Sciences AFLS jeffreye@uark.edu ol
Peter MacKeith _ Dean, School of Architecture IARCH E\ackeith@uark.edu
Brian Raines Uean, Fulb.rlght College of ARSC beraines@uark.edu
- s Arts and Sciences % A s
Ed Pohl J Dean, Graduate School GRAD epohl@uark.edu |
Brent Williams BDec.“m, Walton College of WCOB bdwO13@uark.edu
2o usiness IS = J
o e Dean, College of Education REN _
Kate Mamiseishvili and Health Professions EDHP kmamisei@uark.edu

kneedv@uark.edu

Cynthia Nance

Dean, School of Law

cnance@uark.edu

IJason Battles

Dean, Libraries

Jasonjb@uark.edu

| —
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1
Derita Dawkins

Melissa Harwood-Rom

Senior Associate Athletic
pirector

Lynda Coon | Dean, Honors College HONR llcoon@uark.edu
Dean, Students SADE melissa@uark.edu

dratclif@uark.edu




